ORANGE COUNTY HEALTH CARE AGENCY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DIVISION ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND WATER AGENCY
CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL SPECIALISTS/STAFF

Copies of backflow test reports can be emailed to the Health Department at: OCBackflowTests@ochca.com
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Also on the web at: http://ochealthinfo.com/civicax/filebank/blobdload.aspx?BlobID=13609

Orange County Environmental Health
Lauren Hatch (714) 433-6286
1241 E. Dyer Rd., Suite 120
Santa Ana, CA 92705-5611
LHatch@ochca.com

City of Anaheim Water Department
Daisy Castro (714) 765-5203
Martin Friebert (714) 765-4280
201 S. Anaheim Blvd., Suite 601
Anaheim, CA 92805 dqcastro@anaheim.net mfriebert@anaheim.net

City of Brea Water Department
Rudy Correa (714) 990-7697
#1 Civic Center Circle
Brea, CA 92621

City of Buena Park Water Department
Mike McGee (714) 562-3701
P.O. Box 5009
Buena Park, CA 90622-5009

East Orange County Water District
Jerry Mendzer (714) 538-5815
185 N. McPherson Rd. Orange, CA 92869

Eastside Water Association
P.O. Box 81
Midway City, CA 92655 (714) 894-8106

El Toro Water District
Mike King (949) 837-1660 x203
P.O. Box 4000
Laguna Hills, CA 92654-4000
MKing@etwd.com

City of Fountain Valley Water
Jason Shim (714) 593-4624
17300 Mt. Herrmann
Fountain Valley,  CA 92708-4104

City of Fullerton Water Department
Van Xayarath
303 W. Commonwealth Ave. Fullerton, CA 92832
VanX@ci.fullerton.ca.us

Golden State Water Company
Tamara Tuitama (714) 399-1121
1920 W. Corporate Way
Anaheim, CA  92801
(Serving Cypress, Cowan Heights, Los Alamitos, Placentia, Stanton, Lemon Heights)
TTuitama@gswater.com 

City of Garden Grove Water Department
Cody Nicolae  (714) 741-5399
Cel Pasillas (714)741-5276
13802 Newhope St. Garden Grove, CA 92643 corneliun@ci.garden-grove.ca.us celp@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

City of Huntington Beach Water Dept.
Andrew Vandenbergh (714) 536-5610
Mike Pojar (714) 374-1687
P.O. Box 190
Huntington Beach, CA 92648
MPojar@surfcity-hb.org

Irvine Ranch Water District
Matt Velardes (949) 453-5761
P.O. Box 57000
Irvine, CA 92619-7000
Velardes@irwd.com

Laguna Beach County Water District
Dave Dillhoefer (949) 494-1041
306 Third St.
Laguna Beach, CA 92651

City of La Habra Water Department
P.O. Box 337
La Habra, CA 90631 (562) 905-9792

(cont’d on next page)

City of La Palma Water Department
7822 Walker St.
La Palma, CA 90624 (714) 690-3313

Mesa Consolidated Water District
Piet Pijl (949) 631-1291
1965 Placentia Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92627
PietP@mesawater.org

Midway City Mutual Water Co.
Jason Bauer (714) 326-7776
PO Box 11150
Westminster, CA 92685

Moulton Niguel Water District
John Banoczi (949) 425-3531
Lance Cleary (949) 425-3595
27500 La Paz Rd.
Laguna Niguel, CA 92656

City of Newport Beach
Gary Tegel (949) 718-3412
3300 Newport Blvd. Newport Beach, CA 92663 gtegel@newportbeachca.gov

City of Orange Water Department
Chris Costlow (714) 288-2475
189 South Water St. Orange, CA 92866
CCostlow@cityoforange.org

City of San Clemente Water Department
380 Avenida Pico Bldg. N San Clemente, CA 92672 (949) 361-6155
(949) 366-1553 x155

City of San Juan Capistrano
Glenn Garrett (949) 234-4415
32400 Paseo Adelanto
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675

City of Santa Ana Water Department
Robert Hernandez (714) 647-3341
220 S. Daisy Ave. M-82 Room 214
Santa Ana, CA 92703

Santa Margarita Water District
Steve Waltz (949) 459-6595
P.O. Box 7005
Mission Viejo, CA 92690-7005
SteveW@smwd.com

City of Seal Beach Water Department
Darrick Escobedo 
(562)433-2527 x.1409
1776 Adolfo Lopez Rd. Seal Beach, CA 90740

Serrano Water District
Ron Staub (714) 538-0079
Elaine Tummond
18021 E. Lincoln St.
Villa Park, CA 92861-6446

South Coast Water District
Tim Bennett (949) 499-4555 x3129
31592 West St.
Laguna Beach, CA 92677

South Midway City Mutual Water Co.
(contact information unavailable)

Trabuco Canyon Water District
Bob Beck (949) 858-0277
32003 Dove Canyon Rd. Trabuco Canyon, CA 92679

City of Tustin Water Department
300 Centennial Way
Tustin, CA 92780
(949) 453-5761 – Contact Matt Velardes at the Irvine Ranch Water District Velardes@irwd.com or Frank Apuron at the City of Tustin at (714) 573-3385

City of Westminster Water Deptartment
Brad Wade (714) 895-2876 x6210
14381 Olive St. Westminster, CA 92683
BWade@Westminster-CA.gov

Yorba Linda Water District
Ruben Maldonado (714) 701-3116
P.O. Box 309
Yorba Linda, CA 92686
